M
A
X
9
7
1
6
/M

MAX9717C √ 9
MAX9717D √ 12
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
GAIN
(dB)
MAX9717AEBL+TG45 -40°C to +85°C 3 x 3 UCSP Adj.
MAX9717AETA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN-EP* Adj.
MAX9717AEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX-EP* Adj.
MAX9717BEBL+TG45 -40°C to +85°C 3 x 3 UCSP 6
MAX9717BETA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN-EP* 6
MAX9717BEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX-EP* 6
MAX9717CEBL+TG45 -40°C to +85°C 3 x 3 UCSP 9
MAX9717CETA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN-EP* 9
MAX9717CEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX-EP* 9
MAX9717DEBL+TG45 -40°C to +85°C 3 x 3 UCSP 12
MAX9717DETA+T -40°C to +85°C 8 TDFN-EP* 12
MAX9717DEUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX-EP* 12
AAA
XXX
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS